
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

2 
8 

43 
6 
B 

34 
37 
55 
99 
24 
72 
51 
29 
35 
21 

148 

Name 

Sloan FROST 
Scott MOIR 
Alistair HOOGENBOEZEM 
Mitch REES 
Robbie BUGDEN 
Daniel METTAM 
Jay LAWRENCE 
Jayden CARRICK 
Connor LONDON 
Jeremy HOLMES 
Rob WHITTALL 
Sam SHARP 
David SHARP 
Brendon COAD 
Eddie KATTENBERG 
Jeff ROGERSON 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Formula One 
Formula One 

Laps 

3 
6 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
4 
8 
7 

Best Tm 

1:28.489 
1:28.698 
1:28.813 
1:28.828 
1:28.864 
1:29.298 
1:29.953 
1:30.645 
1:30.660 
1:31.049 
1:32.369 
1:32.415 
1:32.600 
1:34.697 
1:36.321 
1:41.854 

2nd Best 

1:28.599 
1:28.743 
1:29.192 
1:29.097 
1:29.280 
1:30.027 
1:30.253 
1:31.038 
1:30.784 
1:31.248 
1:33.507 
1:32.914 
1:32.983 
1:34.854 
1:36.460 
1:41.983 

In Lap 

2 
3 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.209 
0.324 
0.339 
0.375 
0.809 
1.464 
2.156 
2.171 
2.560 
3.880 
3.926 
4.111 
6.208 
7.832 

13.365 

Gap 

0.209 
0.115 
0.015 
0.036 
0.434 
0.655 
0.692 
0.015 
0.389 
1.320 
0.046 
0.185 
2.097 
1.624 
5.533 

Best Speed 

142.391 
142.055 
141.871 
141.847 
141.790 
141.101 
140.073 
139.004 
138.981 
138.387 
136.409 
136.342 
136.069 
133.056 
130.813 
123.706 

Sorted on best lap time
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2018 NZSBK - Final Round - Taupo 
Superbike/Formula One 

Superbike/Formula One - Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 12:52:15 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

17/03/2018 13:00 


